2022 Eisenhower Silver July Nassau

Tee
John Allen White
John Allen Gross
John Allen Handicap Strokes
John Allen Net
Ken Moon Green

Ken Moon Gross

Ken Moon Handicap Strokes

Ken Moon Net

Jordan Moon Teal
Jordan Moon Gross

Jordan Moon Handicap Strokes
Jordan Moon Net

Curt Balcerzak

Curt Balcerzak Gross

Curt Balcerzak Handicap Strokes
Curt Balcerzak Net

Marcus Fast

Marcus Fast Gross

Marcus Fast Handicap Strokes
Marcus Fast Net

Rob Franco

Rob Franco Gross

Rob Franco Handicap Strokes
Rob Franco Net

Jerry Ohu

Jerry Ohu Gross

Jerry Ohu Handicap Strokes
Jerry Ohu Net

Green

Yellow

Green

Green

Index
28.7

20

12

35.8

12.2

12.6

Course

HCP  Allowance

27

21

12

31

13

13

27

21

12

31

13

13

36

54

14

40

42

38

44

11

33

47

41

58

16

42

48

41

49

42

Back Total
36 72
Total

55 109
13 27
42 82
42 84
3 7
39 77
45 89
10 21
35 68
50 97
6 12
44 85
108

15 31
35 77
41 89
6 13
35 76
50 94
6 13
39 81



Front 9

Jordan Moon Net
Ken Moon Net
John Allen Net
Curt Balcerzak Net
Rob Franco Net
Marcus Fast Net
Jerry Ohu Net

33
38
40
41
41
42
42

11
22

33

474
4T4
6T6
6T6

$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Jordan Moon Net
Marcus Fast Net
Rob Franco Net
Ken Moon Net
Jerry Ohu Net
John Allen Net
Curt Balcerzak Net

Back 9

35
35
39
39
42
44

171
171
171
474
474
66

77

$11.67
$11.67
$11.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Jordan Moon Net
Rob Franco Net
Ken Moon Net
Marcus Fast Net
Jerry Ohu Net
John Allen Net
Curt Balcerzak Net

Overall

68
76
77
77
81
82
85

11
22
373
313
55
66
77

$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



