

2022 Eisenhower Silver July Nassau

	Course				Front																		Back Total		
	Tee	Index	HCP	Allowance	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
John Allen	White	28.7	27	27	4	4	3	5	4	4	5	3	4	36	4	4	5	3	4	4	4	3	5	36	72
John Allen Gross					5	17	11	3	13	15	1	9	7	12	6	2	8	14	16	18	10	4		Total	
John Allen Handicap Strokes					8	5	3	6	7	4	9	6	6	54	5	7	7	4	7	5	7	5	8	55	109
John Allen Net					2	1	1	2	1	1	2	2	2	14	1	2	2	2	1	1	1	1	2	13	27
Ken Moon	Green	7	7	7	6	4	2	4	6	3	7	4	4	40	4	5	5	2	6	4	6	4	6	42	82
Ken Moon Gross					5	17	11	3	13	15	1	9	7	12	6	2	8	14	16	18	10	4			
Ken Moon Handicap Strokes					4	4	4	5	6	5	5	4	5	42	4	5	5	4	5	4	4	5	6	42	84
Ken Moon Net					1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	4	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	7
Jordan Moon	Teal	20	21	21	3	4	4	4	6	5	4	4	4	38	4	4	4	4	5	4	4	5	5	39	77
Jordan Moon Gross					5	17	11	3	13	15	1	9	7	12	6	2	8	14	16	18	10	4			
Jordan Moon Handicap Strokes					5	5	3	6	5	5	7	4	4	44	4	5	6	5	5	5	6	4	5	45	89
Jordan Moon Net					1	1	1	2	1	1	2	1	1	11	1	1	2	1	1	1	1	1	1	10	21
Curt Balcerzak	Green	12	12	12	4	4	2	4	4	4	5	3	3	33	3	4	4	4	4	4	5	3	4	35	68
Curt Balcerzak Gross					5	17	11	3	13	15	1	9	7	12	6	2	8	14	16	18	10	4			
Curt Balcerzak Handicap Strokes					6	5	3	5	5	7	7	4	5	47	5	5	5	4	6	5	7	6	7	50	97
Curt Balcerzak Net					1	0	1	1	0	0	1	1	1	6	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	1	6	12
Marcus Fast	Yellow	35.8	31	31	5	5	2	4	5	7	6	3	4	41	4	4	4	3	6	5	7	5	6	44	85
Marcus Fast Gross					5	17	11	3	13	15	1	9	7	12	6	2	8	14	16	18	10	4			
Marcus Fast Handicap Strokes					6	6	4	8	7	7	9	3	8	58	6	7	6	4	7	5	6	3	6	108	
Marcus Fast Net					2	1	2	2	2	1	2	2	2	16	2	2	2	2	1	1	1	2	2	15	31
Rob Franco	Green	12.2	13	13	4	5	2	6	5	6	7	1	6	42	4	5	4	2	6	4	5	1	4	35	77
Rob Franco Gross					5	17	11	3	13	15	1	9	7	12	6	2	8	14	16	18	10	4			
Rob Franco Handicap Strokes					5	6	4	6	5	5	7	5	5	48	3	5	6	5	5	4	4	4	5	41	89
Rob Franco Net					1	0	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	7	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	1	6	13
Jerry Ohu	Green	12.6	13	13	4	6	3	5	4	5	6	4	4	41	2	4	5	4	5	4	4	3	4	35	76
Jerry Ohu Gross					5	17	11	3	13	15	1	9	7	12	6	2	8	14	16	18	10	4			
Jerry Ohu Handicap Strokes					6	6	4	6	5	5	6	5	6	49	4	3	6	5	6	5	6	3	7	50	94
Jerry Ohu Net					1	0	1	1	1	0	1	1	1	7	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	1	6	13
					5	6	3	5	4	5	5	4	5	42	3	2	5	4	6	5	6	2	6	39	81

Front 9			Back 9			Overall					
Jordan Moon Net	33	1 1	\$35.00	Jordan Moon Net	35	1 T1	\$11.67	Jordan Moon Net	68	1 1	\$35.00
Ken Moon Net	38	2 2	\$0.00	Marcus Fast Net	35	1 T1	\$11.67	Rob Franco Net	76	2 2	\$0.00
John Allen Net	40	3 3	\$0.00	Rob Franco Net	35	1 T1	\$11.67	Ken Moon Net	77	3 T3	\$0.00
Curt Balcerzak Net	41	4 T4	\$0.00	Ken Moon Net	39	4 T4	\$0.00	Marcus Fast Net	77	3 T3	\$0.00
Rob Franco Net	41	4 T4	\$0.00	Jerry Ohu Net	39	4 T4	\$0.00	Jerry Ohu Net	81	5 5	\$0.00
Marcus Fast Net	42	6 T6	\$0.00	John Allen Net	42	6 6	\$0.00	John Allen Net	82	6 6	\$0.00
Jerry Ohu Net	42	6 T6	\$0.00	Curt Balcerzak Net	44	7 7	\$0.00	Curt Balcerzak Net	85	7 7	\$0.00